
W Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 11.U14 BENDING RACE M6

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date:0210712022
Round: 1

Total Payout:

/t ûi".:pfirr

5

4

3

2

'l

Place

JESS FURBER

JEMMA SWIFT

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

HAYDEN MARTIN

Rider Name

95355

16268

32739

45328

97584

Memb
ldent

FLICKA

SP¡CE

CANDY CRUSH

FABLE

RUBY

Stock Name

?7330

?10097

?6044

?5359

?11390

Stock
ldent

ABBIE FURBER

T¡NA SWFT

TAHNEE BARTOLINI

SARAH CHERIE MARTIN

SARAH CHERIE MARTIN

Owner

I

2

3

4

5

Score

$50.00

$3.50

$5.00

$9.50

$13.s0

$r8.50

Payout

îd,^ùfb

A. ûq/g,1'n'
tu.

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 5:06:25 AM
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freúltion . PrldG. S!¡rtt

þ
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022\

Event: 11-U14 BENDING RACE M6

Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date:Saturday,2 2022

CÀ^riç

6

5

4

3

2

1

BONNIE MILGATE

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

HAYDEN MARTIN

JESS FURBER

JEMMA SWIFT

Competito/s"Name

?10601

?6044

?5359

?1 1 390

?7330

?10097

Stock No

SAFFRON

CANDY CRUSH

FABLE

RUBY

FLICKA

SPICE

Stock Name Chute

t J,," .Jq

1t,b3

r"--"1s

Judge 1

Stock Rider
Total 2nd Judge

3

I

s
TotalScore

3

5

t-

Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



Ir.rlit¡of, . trlúe. SD¡rtt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 BENDING RACE M6
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

6

5

4

3

2

1

BONNIE MILGATE

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

HAYDEN MARTIN

JESS FURBER

JEMMA SWIFT

Competitor's Name

?10601

?6044

?5359

?1 1390

?7330

?10097

Stock No

.SAFFRON

CANDY CRUSH

FABLE

RUBY

FLICKA

SPICE

Stock Name Chute
Judge 1

Stock Rider

*DrSrl
:r,n
13.Ë-

l5.r.6-

KñocRE> 14

Total

Qec'

2nd Judge

L

5

Total Score
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I
Judge ame Judges Signature



w
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: BULL RIDE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

4

3

2

1

Place

BRAYDON WELLBY

GEORGE CHONG

LUKE SMITH

BEAU WLLIS

Rider Name

8370

51648

36956

9725

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

71

74

76

78

Score

$2,100.00

$2r0.00

$420.00

$630.00

$840.00

Payout

F:lük
&Ø,"
Mffi

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 202212:15:09 PM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - 2t07t2

Event: BULL RIDE

Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday, 2 July 2022

Ab= tL x Q so$(eo
I +'s"--
{ ztot

Í¡diüon - ãÍlc - 8[iñt

3

2

6

5

4

Competitor's Name

LANE HANUSH (R)

JACKSON FIELD (O/NXR)

BRAYDON WELLBY

WYATT MILGATE (R)

BEAU WILLIS

Stock No

GLSO55

GLSO43

GLSOs7

GLSO52

GLS/029

GLSO4B

Stock Name

OFF THE CHAIN

JUICY FIZZ

OASIS

SPANIARD

JACK DANCER

HOME BREW

Chute

aa
îv

r1// ç

Judge 1

Stock Rider

Ì,/15
t'3

,V/ S

t1

I

3{
7q

Total

31
2nd Judge

i¿

TotalScore

=TI

78 \ 5v

\*\

ÇsorLc c l-/ en¿( /3( 3 +
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t1

Judges Signature



rndi[o¡. Prldc. sD¡rlt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO

Event: BULL RIDE
Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

LANE HANUSH (R)

RYAN LTVTNGSTONE (O/N)

JACKSON FrELD (O/NXR)

BRAYDON WELLBY

WYATT MILGATE (R)

BEAU WILLIS

Competitor's Name

GLSO55

¤ts+3
GLSOs7

GLSO52

GLS/029

GLSO48

Stock No

HOME BREW

Kruu Bri-t-

JUICY FIZZ

OASIS

SPANIARD

JACK DANCER

Stock Name

q
3

¿,

3
I

Chute

2p
q*l
tß
tß
/4
20

Judge 1

Stock Rider

,f

h/lT
rrt.lf
rv 11-
t8
ntT
/cr

5A

jè(
Total

3t
Þç

2nd Judge

7l
7g

Total Score

ChrE
ffic¤t
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18
1\ OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 712022 - 210712022)

Event: BULL RIDE
Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022Ir.dit¡on. Pr¡ü8. S!¡rll

5

4

3

2

1

6

Competitor's Name

TREFOR SPROULE

GEORGE CHONG (O/N)

LUKE SMrTH (O/NXR)

KIERAN DONOVAN

LErTH MALONE (O/NXR)

KURT SHEPHARD

GLSO55

Gt¤¤!6

GLS056

GLSO52

GLSO57

GLSO48

Stock No

HOME BREW

Krtr- Brt -
SPOOK

OASIS

JUICY FIZZ :,

JACK DANCER

Stock Name

I

Chute

3
t,
q
3
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7tt1
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t ¿,

I
h,¿#

Judge 1

Stock Rider
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Total

3E
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Imln¡on - PrfüG - Sdilr

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: BULL RIDE

Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

LEITH MALONE (O/NXR)

KURT SHEPHARD

Competitor's Name

TREFOR SPROULE

W
LUKE SMrrH (O/NXR)

KIERAN DONOVAN

GLS057

GLSO48

Stock No

GLSO55

GLSO43

GLSO56

GLSO52

JUICY FIZZ

JACK DANCER

Stock Name

HOME BREW

OFF THE CHAIN

SPOOK

OASIS

Chute

/1

Ml1
Judge 1

Stock Rider

n// <

/"7
ú/E
ü/ç

Total

36

2nd Judge

4,a 76

TotalScore
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w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: BAREBAGK

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 021A712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

,l

Place

RYAN LIVINGSTONE

Rider Name

14J.26

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

Owner

74

Score

$1,700.00

a

$t,700.00

Payout Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 11:59:53 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: BAREBACK
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

Ab 48v.+
1n Þ 5o: $tp,<l

+ { tsco
Indn¡or. trldc "s[lrlr

$ lrao

2

1

4

3

DEON LANE

BRADLEY ROLLEY (N/R)

JAYDEN LANE (N)

RYAN LIVINGSTONE

Competitor's Name

MSY64

MSYOO5O

MSYO612

MSY130

Stock No

TOP HAÏ

DELTA DAWN

KING OF ROSES

MANDY'S BOY

Stock Name Chute

/g
,v/ç
/v/5
(1

Judge I
Stock Rider

,v7 5

7i
Total

3\
2nd Judge

9
7(L

TotalScore
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Iraúlt¡on . Prlrlc - $[¡rlr

OFF¡CIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (21 07 I 2022 - 2t 07 I 2022)
Event: BAREBACK
Location
Round: 1 Section I Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

4

3

2

1

DEON LANE

BRADLEY ROLLEY (N/R)

JAYDEN LANE (N)

RYAN LIVINGSTONE

Competitor's Name

MSY64

MSYOOSO

MSYO612

MSY130

Stock No

TOP HAT

DELTA DAWN

KING OF ROSES

MANDY'S BOY

Stock Name

e
I
3

*

Chute

IB
tq
1Ç
lq

ü1/'Fft/lT
vÍT

2o
Judge 1

RiderStock

M tÉSç
3n-

Total

31
2nd Judge
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Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO tNC
Event: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 02107¡/2022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

3

2

1

Place

GEORGE CHONG

CALLUII CLEMENT

BRADLEY ROLLEY

Rider Name

s1648

98637

35982

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

49

63

70

Score

$ilo.00

$r28.00

$192.00

$320.00

Payout

\J
4'fføb

&h
Signature

ffiv Saturday, 2 July 2022 7:53:39 AM



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

rraú¡t¡on' lìldG - $0ir¡r

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO
Event: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC
Location
Round: 1 Section 1

(2t 07 I 2022 - 2t 07 I 2022\

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

fiß-{}o¡ B = $Z¿to
+S+to

$6tto

4

3

2

1

JACK FTNGER (N)

CALLUM CLEMENT (N/R)

BRADLEY ROLLEY (N/R)

STEVEN LITTLE (N)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

/6

Judge 1

Stock Rider

/+
/

/.// 5

3o

Total 2nd Judge

áç

TotalScore

(Ð

Lq xr H*4 rw ('R

( (VVOV
Judge Name Judges Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

rr¡ü¡r¡on - Prldc - s!¡flr

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR
Event: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC
Location
Round: 1 Section 1

- 210712022)

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

4 7'

3

2

1

,JACK FTNGER (N)

CALLUM CLEMENT (N/R)

BRADLEY ROLLEY (NiR)

STEVEN LITTLE (N)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name

b
I

Chute

l1
IØ

/6
/

ÌV tl-
Judge 1

RiderStock

35

Total 2nd Judge

67

Total Score

l,rl¿.- hantan qKR

Judge Jame
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es Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC
Location

Trrft[or-]1tdc.8¡tdr Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

4

3

2

1

ZAYNE FAHLSTROM (N)

ALAN MASTERS (N/R)

+grce¿r*rcox-(N)

GEORGE CHONG (N)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

/2
Judge 1

Stock Rider

/t// 5
tt// ç

/Q e¿r
Total

2;
2nd Judge

41
Total Score

Õ
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Irllffi¡on.Prlrl8. SDlrlt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - 210712022)

Event: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC

Location:
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

3

1

4

Competitor's Name

ZAYNE FAHLSTROM (N)

ALAN MASTERS (N/R)

lÉtrT\E

GEORGE CHONG (N)

Stock No

E

I
I

Stock Name Chute

tl,
t6
l7

rUF
13

Judge 1

Stock Rider

/T/
t,4./

/t_a(J

Total

2*
2nd Judge

çq
TotalScore

Ø
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w
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: NOVICE BARREL HORSE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

5

4

3

2

1

Place

TYLEN GIBB

KAILIBRADEN

ANNA WNSPER

NICOLE GAVA

KLANCY H¡GGINS

Rider Name

7879

37743

48332

33805

34609

Memb
ldent

HENRY

COMMANDERS REALITY

STUMPY

PEELY

KATNESS

Stock Name

?7235

?11246

?5238

?f0025

?7259

Stock
ldent

TYLEN GIBB

CLAYTON BRADEN

ANNA WINSPER

NICOLE GAVA

ANNETTE HIGGINS

Owner

17.491

't7.433

17.362

17,335

16.907

Score

$1,840.00

$128.80

$184.00

$349.60

$496.80

$680.80

Payout

W.
Signature

Saturday, 2 July 20222:30:12 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET Crrntnk fir,
SrtezZ

If|rl¡doil. Eldc. SDlrlt

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO

Event: NOVICE BARREL HORSE

Location

Round: 1 Section: I

(21 07 12022 - 2t 07 t 2022)

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

âB= Q9 r {?Õ= $tqtip| $ \<rc
$18{t)

1 6

1 5

14-

13

1 2

1 1

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

MTs TAYLA FURBER

Miss SHAYE LAND

JOEBIE MCPHEE

GEORGIA SIMPSON

DANIELLE CURLEY

Ms SONIA RICHARDS

Miss HAYLEY CHRISTENSEN

Competitor's Name

JEMMA SWIFT

Ms CHERYL YOUNG

TAHNEE BARTOLINI

Miss GABRIELLA CAHILL

LISA FINCH

JAIMIDOWNING

KIANNA DARCEY

?10097

?10762

!ILJJ

? 1 1 330

?8251

609126

?10495

?10637

?10029

?5229

?11226

13484

?5341

?10756

?7338

Horse
No

JET

JAXON O'LENA

DEAL ME AN ACE

Horse Name

siPlcE

RODNEY

f\íUNZIE

COLWAY SUSPECT

ALA GOLD

DARK N FAMOUS

BUCKING GOOD TIME

ONE WAY ROAN
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FRECKLES

BANDIT
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Miss ANNA WINSPER

Miss AVA CAMPBELL

BONNIE CAMPBELL
¡
BRIDIE DAVISON

KLANCY HIGGINS

Miss COURTNEY HOLMKVIST

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

JORDAN CASHION

EMMYLOU MILGATE

ABBY PLATE
I

ttilcolr 
GAVA

ASHLEIGFI SUTHERLAND

Miss TRACY MARTIN

I\Iicc-K

JESSIE FIELD

MIKALAH ALLOWAY

Miss REBEKAH TASKER
r}
Miss MARKAYLA SHEPHARD

Mrs DONNA FURBER

MISS SERENITY FLANAGAN

Miss AMY HOLLOWAY

CHRISTOPHER MURPHY

KAILIBRADEN

10316

?5238

?6107

72330

?6085

?7259

?61 00

?11223

?10482

?11246

?6116
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?11327

73360

?10026
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71786

73600
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KATNESS

THUNDER
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HB CONMAN
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ICEBERG
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Miss KELLY SHEPHARD

Miss LACEY WILCOX
t
Miss KEELEY PURDY

MICHELLE POTTER

¡
TAHNEE BARTOLINI

TYLEN GIBB

Miss COURTNEY HOLMKVIST

MTs RACHEL PURDY

ABBIE FURBER

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

HANNA CORICA

?7326

?10517

?6113

?1 0800

?1 01 00

1 3501

?6044
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (21 07 12022 - 2t 07 I 2022)

Event: NOVICE BARREL HORSE

Location:

Round: I Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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1 5
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5

4

3

2

1

JEMMA SWIFT

Ms CHERYL YOUNG

AIMEE WESTCOTT

TAHNEE BARTOLINI

Miss GABRIELLA CAHILL

LISA FINCH

JAIMI DOWNING

KIANNA DARCEY

MTs TAYLA FURBER

Miss SHAYE LAND

JOEBIE MCPHEE

GEORGIA SIMPSON

DANIELLE CURLEY

Ms SONIA RICHARDS

NICOLA LILLYMAN

Miss HAYLEY CHRISTENSEN

Competitor's Name

?10097

?10762

?7295

?1 1330

?8251

609126

?1 0495

?10637

?10029

?5229

?11226

13484

?5341

?10756

?1 1 359

?7338

Horse
No

SPICE

RODNEY

DOLLAR

MUNZIE

COLWAY SUSPECT

ALA GOLD

DARK N FAMOUS

BIJCKING GOOD TIME

ONE WAY ROAN

scuzz

FRECKLES

BANDIT

JET

JAXON O'LENA

BLUESTONE MAGIC PISTOL

DEAL ME AN ACE

Horse Name Stock No
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BONNIE CAMPBELL

BRIDIE DAVISON

KLANCY HIGGINS

Miss COURTNEY HOLMKVIST

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

JORDAN CASHION

Miss SKYLA WICKS

JESSIE FIELD

MIKALAH ALLOWAY

Miss ANNA WINSPER

Miss AVA CAMPBELL

ABBY PLATE

NICOLE GAVA

ASHLEIGH SUTHERLAND

Miss TRACY MARTIN

MISS SERENITY FLANAGAN

Miss AMY HOLLOWAY

CHRISTOPHER MURPHY

KAILI BRADEN

EMMYLOU MILGATE

Miss REBEKAH TASKER

Miss MARKAYLA SHEPHARD

Mrs DONNA FURBER
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72330
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?7259
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10316
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71786
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?6116

?11327

73360
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THUNDER

TC
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coco
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PEELY
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HB CONMAN
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OAKY

SHADOW MURPHY

COMMANDERS REALITY

ROSCOE

GOLD NUGGET

ICEBERG

BLUESTONE JAZZBERRY

WATCH ME DAZZLE EM

LITTLE HONEY
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HANNA CORICA

TAHNEE BARTOLINI

TYLEN GIBB

Miss COURTNEY HOLMKVIST

MTs RACHEL PURDY

ABBIE FURBER

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

Miss KELLY SHEPHARD

Miss LACEY WILCOX

Miss KEELEY PURDY

MICHELLE POTTER

?7330

1 3501

?6044

?7235

73599

?11231

?7326

?10517

?6113

?10800

?1 01 00

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

CANDY CRUSH

HENRY

SPICE'S

CRYSTAL PARK GUNNER STORM

FLICKA

PIPPY

SHERMEN

DUSTY

CRYSTAL PARK WINCHESTER

SWEET LIKE CANDY
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w Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING 8-Ul8

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

1

Place

BRANDON MASTERS

DALLON FINCH

AMBER HALING

CHARLIE LIMPUS

JACKSON DICKSON

Rider Name

32719

13408

32990

34405

49128

Memb
ldent

BOO

CHEX

HICKORYTWIST

ROY

ROSIE

Stock Name

11243

5778

?199

?6368

?10841

Stock
ldent

SERENITY FLANAGAN

LISA F¡NCH

JUSTIN POTTER

NICOLA LILLYMAN

ROBERT MCPHEE

Owner

4.44

4.18

3.51

3.16

2.56

Score

$185.00

$12.95

$r8.50

$35.r5

$,19.95

$68.45

Payout

8s^

g^-h
ñ L\a.rJ ^'.o{

"{^

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 4:40:14 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO - 2t07

Event: JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING 8-U18

Location

Round: 1 Section: 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

AB qs¡ \-?--$85
+dloo

Irulnion. trlrla.$nilr sl85

2

1

I
I
7

6

5

4

3

LILY HOBBS

JENNA POOLE

LACHLAN WELLBY

Miss FRANKIWARD

Competitor's Name

OLIVIA PRIESTER

DALLON FINCH

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

JACKSON DICKSON

LEVIWARD ?4026

13221

?10016

?1 0084

?4026

No
Horse

?1 1 380

5778

?5359

?10841

NORMAN

JOSE'

ROY

Horse Name

BANDITO

CHEX

FABLE

ROSIE

ROY

DETROIT

t3
L1

Stock No

7a
&
i+7
l+5
%
36
*l

1st Time

J.s3

K16

%--

2nd Time

+.JO

"?'59

Penalty

^/."r

tvrv- V

ñ.r.
ñ.f .

Avg Time

,v" y

t+"t8
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Place

&7\\c
Judge

?-CÀìÈ 2-b
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022-210712022)

Event: JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING 8-U18

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date:

1

I
7

6

5

4

3

2

KASEY SWIFT

WYCE MCPHEE

BRANDON MASTERS

Competitor's Name

ROPE MCPHEE

MADELINE GROSVENOR

AMBER HALING

HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

CHARLIE LIMPUS ?6368

?10097

?10841

11243

No
Horse

?10841

?11375

?1 99

60381 7

ROSIE

BOO

Horse Name

ROSIE

SKUNK

HICKORY TWIST

CINDY

ROY

SPICE

h5
Stock No
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21

3'lt+

+ rlq-

1st Time

3.-rJ

L rrl+

2nd Time

3"5ô
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Penalty
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ñr,K.r[r(
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ñv.

3 t¿.,

Place

RR + z¡-
udge Name / No. Jud Signature



W
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: U8 BARREL RACE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

r'CS¡"ìPtî:l¿'

5

4

3

2

,|

Place

CHASE BARTOLINI

LAYCE CRISP

MIA CARR

INDIPOTTER

WESTON HILDITCH

Rider Name

45325

51386

51377

37217

37204

Memb
ldent

DOMINIC

TURBO

TIMMY

NUTE

SEDUCTIVE CAT

Stock Name

?5255

?10815

?'t0792

?2078

71809

Stock
ldent

TAHNEE BARTOLIN¡

TREVOR CRISP

MIA CARR

MICHELLE POTTER

SHANDELL HILD¡TCH

Owner

135.254

43.943

34.359

29.089

23.377

Score

$50.00

$3.s0

$5.00

$9.50

$13.50

$18.50

Payout

chasp
\"^Yc*

- .ì Min
4>,,y'q¿n¡t

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 4:49:48 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - 2107

Event: U8 BARREL RACE

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date:

2

1

6

5

4

3

1 2

1 1

10

I
I
7

14

13

SCOUT MURRAY

LAYCE CRISP

MT SPENCER SCHMIDT

Miss CAIT SHEAHAN

Competito/s Name

Miss MIA CARR

WESTON HILDITCH

Miss ZOE MYLES

INDI POTTER

MT JACE LAGUNA

CHASE BARTOLINI

MT ARCHER CARR

DELTA CORDINGLEY

Miss GEORGIA MYLES

RYLE SHEAHAN

No
Horse

?10107

?1 081 5

?1 1 355

?1 1 386

?1 1 386

?10792

71 809

?10827

?2078

?11230

?5255

?10793

9696

?10826

ÏURBO

MIMI

BROOKSEY

Horse Name

SEDUCTIVE CAT

LIL BITTY

NUTE

LUKE

POP TOP

DOMINIC

ALADDIN

FANCY

BITTY

BROOKSEY

TIMMY

Stock No 1st Time

3q qt
43.1î
sq qs
uÕ.ñ

rlI.CIb
5r ôq
3ir.5h
J3--3t
t"à3 J5
Jq.JY

3.6..11-
39.J-T
l¿t¿.J,?.

iß'qus
Ø-sA6

Lta r&
2nd Time

d3.311
il.-Q tu
,û.ogq

â-1a8

-?.i. 28q
3q fra
4U.tflt
t+7'873
5( .ffi

3l+.'359

l+n>
LenÞ

Penalty

Lsi.nÞ

LsâD

&t flg-,t<rt

LmÞ
Irl+b
Lenì:,
LcÊÞ

Avg Time

43"qtlz

3t+.z5q
)3-T11

Jq.otg

) 35. z5f+

ts
tL1'n3

l+

Place

I

)

.5

I
lm
3

H-
Judge Name / Judges Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 7t2022 - 2to7t2022)

Event: U8 BARREL RACE

Location

Section: 1 Date:

s l'f'{\
*

¿.\ I r-a ...!

J f.{ | t'l
Irsdn¡on. FldG. sD¡rn Round: I ,2 July 2022

3

2

I

9

I
7

6

5

4

1 4

13

12

1 1

1 0

Competitor's Name

MT JACE LAGUNA

SCOUT MURRAY

LAYCE CRISP

MT SPENCER SCHMIDT

Miss CAIT SHEAHAN

DELTA CORDINGLEY

Miss GEORGIA MYLES

RYLE SHEAHAN

Miss MIA CARR

WESTON HILDITCH

Miss ZOE MYLES

INDI POTTER

CHASE BARTOLINI

MT ARCHER CARR

No
Horse

?11230

?10107

?1 081 5

?1 1 355

?1 1 386

?10793

9696

?10826

?1 1 386

?10792

71809

?10827

?2078

?5255

POP TOP

TURBO

MIMI

BROOKSEY

Horse Name

BITTY

BROOKSEY

TIMMY

SEDUCTIVE CAT

LIL BITTY

NUTE

LUKE

DOMINIC

ALADDIN

FANCY

Stock No

lñ, 15

1st Time

l.À3" ia
.Xì , \3

4.c+t"
b1 b3
5cì" g-1I

\1 J7
2,q. lz
1,, L *a)
):1"1-3
qo "-15
3ui. a{
ab. L{L

Otr,ant*-o

Lzo
,\>â*-À ¿ i't

2nd Time

.\55r¿'r..-r-
Þ6',r,9çÍ-t

r\ )>r.y,tt;f,)

rtss, %rcr
¿b:, ?,ní
¡\þ':59 ifl:

Penalty

i)

a
r)

)

Avg Time Place

$1 r¡C1

J ge Judges Signature
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Ir|d¡üon. Pildc - sD¡dr

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO - 2107t2022)
Event: I - U11 JNR STEER RIDE
Location
Round: I Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

JAKE SMITH

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

LEVI MURRAY

KASH BLACKLOCK

DALLAS EASTON

TRAVIS SHAW

Competitor's Name

¡? lB
nln

Stock No Stock Name

+
a-i
7
l
q
I

Chute

/õ
Ilt
t7
q
lt

Judge 1

Stock Rider

,///r
,r/rh/'/f
ulr
n/lr
N'F

Total 2nd Judge TotalScore

Ør,,'z
ffiLt
u ame No Judges Signature



qb

fnú¡t¡or'ÍrüG. S[¡rtl

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 712022 - 21A7t2022\

Event: I - U11 JNR STEER RIDE
Location:
Round: I Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

5

4

3

2

1

6 JAKE SMITH r/, n

KIEREN WADE MARTIN fra
LEVI MURRAY

KASH BLACKLOCK

DALLAS EASTON

TRAVIS SHAW

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

¡i/ ç
rv/Ç^// s
ì"/ç
ru/5^// s

Judge 1

Stock Rider
Total 2nd Judge TotalScore

É,",)\\Ü/
Judge Name / No.

r1
Judges Signature
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

Tr.dil¡on. ?rldc - S[¡rlt

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR
Event: NOVICE BAREBACK
Location
Round: 1 Section 1

- 2107t2022)

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

1 zANE BTSHOP (N)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name

L
Chute

tq h//f
Judge 1

Stock Rider
Total 2nd Judge Total Score

¿

gtq q ú
JName / No Signature



û¡dit¡on - ¡rltlc. sDlllt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: NOVICE BAREBACK
Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date:Satu ,2J 2022

1 ZANE BTSHOP (N)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute
Judge 1

Stock Rider

{vl5
Total 2nd Judge TotalScore

lr/ Uwr
Judge

t\
Judges Signature



W Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CtTy RODEO tNC
Event: NOVICE BULL RIDE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

fc¡il.rrÌ I

3

1

1

Place

JlMMY MCCLELLAND

TRAVIS KOOLATAH

ROPE MCPHEE

Rider Name

47880

41321

41624

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

56

70

70

Score

$730.00

$146.00

$2s2.00

$292.00

Payout

M

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 7:08:06 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO - 2t07

Event: NOVICE BULL RIDE

Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

Ag, +?ô x l\ =$ 33o
+ $ ttoo

Irüilt¡ûn - ?rflc. sdilr $rao

5

4

3

2

1

tû

q
6
1
b

LANE WHALAN (NXR)

Competitor's Name

JrMMY MCCLELLAND (N)

W
TRAVTS KOOLATAH (NXR)

KY BORGHERO (O/NXR)

ROPE MCPHEE (NXR)

ZANE BTSHOP (N)

LE|TH MALONE (O/NXR)

THOMAS LAWLOR (NXR)

GAVIN BREDDEN (N)

Stock No

CßAq C¡,¡¡ruer.-r- I

Stock Name

nJn

4
I

Chute

L1

etf
t1

(r,

3

z
l)tlv

h/k

18
t7

IA

tÒ

7A
Iø
lstØ

/v'lf
ø/F

h/ lT

,v lt-

Judge 1

RiderStock

t1
ø,t /f

Itl,/
a tr

t¡t./
,lr

35

Total

z8
{¡-

3z

2nd Judge

2Ð

ãB

TS

Total Score

)o

7Õ

re

lt

87 LI A
Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



Inüir¡ü. ?rldc -s¡lr¡r

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - AA7t2022
Event: NOVICE BULL RIDE
Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

to
q

1
6

6

5

4

3

2

1

Cß*.4 Cunoqt-u j

ZANE BTSHOP (N)

LE|TH MALONE (O/NXR)

THOMAS LAWLOR (NXR)

GAVIN BREDDEN (N)

J|MMY MCCLELLAND (N)

W
TRAVTS KOOLATAH (NXR)

KY BORGHERO (O/NXR)

ROPE MCPHEE (NXR)

LANE WHALAN (NXR)

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

i&
7o

/g

Judge 1

Stock Rider

*/ç
M/s
,r// 5
h//ç
/4
1g

^//q
/7A// ç

2ç
3?

3{
Total

âg
32

9;
2nd Judge

1á
7o

7o
TotalScore

il

il..; {,r¿ú, \1
ge Judges S


